ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC SPECIFICATIONS
1
TG350
3-PHASE DELTA COMPACT SINGLE STAGE POWER LINE FILTER
FEATURES
	Ĺ Rated currents include  20A, 40A, 60A, 80A
	 and 100A
	Ĺ Single Stage Line Filter

@ 480 VAC 60 Hz 	 	 0 - 20.0 mA Max.
LINE TO GROUND	 	 3500 VDC
HOW TO ORDER
TG350- X - Y - Z
Z = TERMINAL (-T)
Y = Y-CAP, NF
X = 	 RATED CURRENT
TG350 =  FILTER
SERIES
3-Phase EMI Filters Delta
Anhui Tiger Co., Ltd Tel:86-13605604993      Email: sale@tiger-transformer.com
TG350
3-PHASE DELTA COMPACT SINGLE STAGE POWER LINE FILTER
2
MODEL NO.
RATED
CURRENT,
A @ 40° C
Y-CAP, nF
LEAKAGE CURRENT mA,
 @ 480V AC/60 Hz
TERMINAL OPTIONS MAX. DIMENSIONS” (MM)
(W) INPUT/
OUTPUT
(S) INPUT/
OUTPUT
(C) INPUT/
OUTPUT
WIDTH (LENGTH) HEIGHT
TG350-20-0-S 20 0  -     4.00’’(102) 7.97’’(202) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-20-0-W 20 0  -     * * *
TG350-20-10-S 20 10  0.10  4.00’’(102) 7.97’’(202) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-20-10-W 20 10  0.10  * * *
TG350-20-100-S 20 100  1.00  4.00’’(102) 7.97’’(202) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-20-100-W 20 100  1.00  * * *
TG350-20-1000-S 20 1000  10.00  4.00’’(102) 7.97’’(202) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-20-1000-W 20 1000  10.00  * * *
TG350-20-2000-S 20 2000  20.00  4.00’’(102) 7.97’’(202) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-20-2000-W 20 2000  20.00  * * *
TG350-40-0-C 40 0  -     * * *
TG350-40-0-S 40 0  -     4.00’’(102) 7.97’’(202) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-40-0-W 40 0  -     * * *
TG350-40-10-C 40 10  0.10  * * *
TG350-40-10-S 40 10  0.10  4.00’’(102) 7.97’’(202) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-40-10-W 40 10  0.10  * * *
TG350-40-100-C 40 100  1.00  * * *
TG350-40-100-S 40 100  1.00  4.00’’(102) 7.97’’(202) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-40-100-W 40 100  1.00  * * *
TG350-40-1000-C 40 1000  10.00  * * *
TG350-40-1000-S 40 1000  10.00  4.00’’(102) 7.97’’(202) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-40-1000-W 40 1000  10.00  * * *
TG350-40-2000-C 40 2000  20.00  * * *
TG350-40-2000-S 40 2000  20.00  4.00’’(102) 7.97’’(202) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-40-2000-W 40 2000  20.00  * * *
TG350-60-0-C 60 0  -     * * *
TG350-60-0-S 60 0  -     4.00’’(102) 7.97’’(202) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-60-0-W 60 0  -     * * *
TG350-60-10-C 60 10  0.10  * * *
TG350-60-10-S 60 10  0.10  4.00’’(102) 7.97’’(202) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-60-10-W 60 10  0.10  * * *
TG350-60-100-C 60 100  1.00  * * *
TG350-60-100-S 60 100  1.00  4.00’’(102) 7.97’’(202) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-60-100-W 60 100  1.00  * * *
Anhui Tiger Co., Ltd Tel:86-13605604993  Email: sale@tiger-transformer.com
3-Phase EMI Filters Delta
MODEL NO.
RATED
CURRENT,
A @ 40° C
Y-CAP, nF
LEAKAGE CURRENT mA,
 @ 480V AC/60 Hz
TERMINAL OPTIONS MAX. DIMENSIONS” (MM)

TG350-80-2000-C
TG350-80-2000-S
TG350-80-2000-W
TG350-100-0-C
TG350-100-0-S
TG350-100-0-W
TG350-100-10-C
TG350-100-10-S
TG350-100-10-W
TG350-100-100-C
TG350-100-100-S
TG350-100-100-W
TG350-100-1000-C
TG350-100-1000-S
TG350-100-1000-W
TG350-100-2000-C 100 2000  20.00  * * *
TG350
3-PHASE DELTA COMPACT SINGLE STAGE POWER LINE FILTER
3
3-Phase EMI Filters Delta
Anhui Tiger Co., Ltd Tel:86-13605604993  Email: sale@tiger-transformer.com
TG350
3-PHASE DELTA COMPACT SINGLE STAGE POWER LINE FILTER
4
MODEL NO.
RATED
CURRENT,
A @ 40° C
Y-CAP, nF
LEAKAGE CURRENT mA,
 @ 480V AC/60 Hz
TERMINAL OPTIONS MAX. DIMENSIONS” (MM)
(W) INPUT/
OUTPUT
(S) INPUT/
OUTPUT
(C) INPUT/
OUTPUT
WIDTH (LENGTH) HEIGHT
TG350-100-2000-S 100 2000  20.00  4.00’’(102) 9.03’’(229) 3.25’’(83)
TG350-100-2000-W 100 2000  20.00  * * *
STUDS CONNECTION
TG350 MECHANICAL OUTLINES (MM)
SERIES (A) B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q
STUDS